‘Entry Fee
Gate Fee

Total In

Total Profit

8014

Director 400
Umpires 4770(15@110
Rental 1000 1650
Maint 400

425 17@25

N/A

180 30@6
Banners 70 1@70
Schedule 102 17@6
UIC FEE 255 17@15
USSSA 387 17@11+200
Turf Dry N/A
Site Foreman 25
Hotel Rooms  N/A
MISC N/A
Total Expenses 8014

1033.515

26@120 Ca
3120

Tim

1650

255

25

1955

105

25

4015

605
70
675
CC 675 3/15

Each



